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Name Surname Institution Country e-mail
Isidora Jankov NOAA USA isidora.jankov(@noaa.gov
Colorado State University
Laure Raynayd MétéoFrance CNRM France laure.raynaud@meteo.fr
Estibaliz Gascoén ECMWF Spain Estibaliz.Gascon@ecmwf.int
Francois Bouttier MétéoFrance CNRM France francois.bouttier@meteo.fr
José Sosa AEMET Spain jsosac(@aemet.es
Antonio
Francesca Marcucci ItAF-REMET Italy francesca.marcucci@aeronautica.difesa.it
Raffaele Golino ItAF-REMET Italy raffaele.golinol1@gmail.com
Ulf Andrae SMHI Sweden Ulf.Andrae@smhi.se
Inger-Lise Frogner MET Norway Norway ingerlf@met.no
Fco. Javier | Rodriguez Marcos | AEMET Spain frodriguezm@aemet.es
Head of Research
Javier Calvo Sanchez AEMET Spain fcalvos@aemet.es
Head of modelization
Alfons Callado Pallares AEMET Spain acalladop@aemet.es
Juha Kilpinen FMI Finland Juha.Kilpinen@fmi.fi
Chiara Marsigli DWD Germany Chiara.Marsigli@dwd.de
Andrzej Mazur IMWM Poland andrzej.mazur@imgw.pl
Aurore Porson Met Office UK aurore.porson@metoffice.gov.uk
David Quintero Plaza AEMET Spain dquinterop@aemet.es
Henrik Feddersen DMI Denmark hf@dmi.dk
Nigel Roberts Met Office UK nigel.roberts@metoffice.gov.uk

GIE Eumetnet - ¢/o Institut Royal Météorologique de Belgique - Avenue Circulaire 3 - 1180 Brussels - Belgium |

Page 1 of 1




